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8.553739 Sir Malcolm

ARNOLD

(b. 1921)

Symphonies Nos. 3 and 4

Playing
Time
69:07

National Symphony Orchestra of Ireland

Andrew Penny

Symphony No. 3, Op. 63
Allegro — Vivace

Lento
Allegro con brio — Presto

Symphony No. 4, Op. 71
Allegro — Poco pilt mosso — Tempo primo
Vivace ma non troppo

Andantino

Con fuoco — Alla marcia — Tempo primo -
Maestoso — Allegro molto
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(31:13)

11:07
12:56
7:04

(37:47)

13:00
5:01
11:36

7:59

Recorded at the National Concert Hall, Dublin, Ireland,
on 13th and 14th June, 1996.

Producer: Chris Craker

Engineer: Chris Craker

Post production: Bill Sykes, Black Box Music

Music Notes: Ates Orga

l Cover Painting by Maria Luisa Marino

Find out about other Naxos
releases at our Internet site:
http://www.hnh.com
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